Election: 2001 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2001-03-04 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 28184
Ballots Cast: 11786

Voter Turnout: 42%

Active Precincts: 66

Candidate: Matt Turcol
Contest Name

Gillespie CUSD 7 Board
City of Benld Mayor

Contest: City of Benld Mayor
Precinct

Cahokia 5
Cahokia 2

Contest: Gillespie CUSD 7 Board

Precinct
Gillespie 5
Cahokia 3
Gillespie 6
Gillespie 1
Cahokia 5
Dorchester 2
Cahokia 2
Gillespie 2
Gillespie 3
Cahokia 4
Cahokia 1
Gillespie 4
Mt. Olive 3
Brushy Mound
Honey Point
Polk

Hilyard

Total Votes
1323
281

Total Votes
152
129

Total Votes
213
163
129
128
127
126
124
102
82
42

Vote %
28.04
100

Vote %
100
100

Vote %
26.3
27.39
23.84
254
324
31.82
32.21
27.13
34.6
30.22
26.15
25.53
24.44
23.81
22.22
0

0
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